COMMON STREET

PETITION

DATE DECREE
4/1869

12/1874

8/9/38

2/13/51

RECORD PLAN

PLAN
397

486

1165

1274

east of

DEDHAM ( 1 OF 2 )

DESCRIPTION
West St. to about 1200

SE'ly from West St. Rec. Vol.

10/96

Dedham Common to a pt.

1200' SE'ly from West St. Rec.

Vol. 11/301 & 10/96
Betw. Bridge & West Sts

Rec. Vol. 32/371. 4 sheets

Abandonment betw. a pt.
Bemis Rd. to a pt. west

of Haven St. Rec. Vol. 36/270
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COMMON STREET

PLAN
553

309B

666

PETITION

DATE DECREE
8/27/68

1903

3-1876

VOL.
39

13

41

DEDHAM ( 2 OF 2)

RECORD PLAN
PLAN
1439

748

7 | 499&500

504

515
1555

DESCRIPTION
Pt. B00' NW'ly Haven St
NW'ly about 675'
Near Charles River Rec.
Vol. 17/49
West St. to
Needham
town line

Discont. @ Rte. 128 int
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