		RECORD PLAN						
PLAN	PETITION	DATE DECREE	VOL.	PLAN	DESCRIPTION			
		4/1869	6	397	West St. to about 1200'			
			SE'ly from West St. Rec. Vol.					
					10/96			
		12/1874	7	486	Dedham Common to a pt.			
			1200' SE'ly from West St. Rec.					
					Vol. 11/301 & 10/96			
257	1108	8/9/38	31	1165	Betw. Bridge & West Sts			
				Rec. Vol.	32/371. 4 sheets			
369		2/13/51	35	1274	Abandonment betw. a pt.			
				east of B	emis Rd. to a pt. west			
				of Haven	St. Rec. Vol. 36/270			
E:\Shared\FIELD BOOK INDEX\CNTY. PLANS DEDHAM COMMON ST 1								

E:\Shared\FIELD BOOK INDEX\CNTY. PLANS DEDHAM COMMON ST. - :

DEDHAM (2 OF 2)

		RECORD PLAN		
PETITION	DATE DECREE	VOL.	PLAN	DESCRIPTION
	8/27/68	39	1439	Pt. 800' NW'ly Haven St
				NW'ly about 675'
	1903	13	748	Near Charles River Rec.
				Vol. 17/49
309B 3		7	499&500	West St. to
			504	Needham
			515	town line
		41	1555	Discont. @ Rte. 128 int
	PETITION	8/27/68	DATE DECREE VOL. 8/27/68 39 1903 13 3-1876 7	PETITION DATE DECREE VOL. PLAN 8/27/68 39 1439 1903 13 748 3-1876 7 499&500 504 515

E:\Shared\FIELD BOOK INDEX\CNTY. PLANS DEDHAM COMMON ST. - 2